

AMENDMENTS TO LB 621

Introduced by Transportation and Telecommunications

- 1           1. On page 3, line 25, strike "5" and insert "4".
- 2           2. On page 5, line 7, strike the new matter and reinstate
- 3 the stricken matter; in line 9 strike "six", show as stricken, and
- 4 insert "five"; and in line 21 strike "Four" and insert "Three".